% 2023-24 Academic Calendar

Fall Term
2023

Spring Term
2024

Summer Term
2024

Week O

Trad New Student Check-In
Trad Returning Student Check-In
First Day of Class

Labor Day Holiday

Family Weekend

End of FA1

Week O

Homecoming

Fall Break

Classes Begin-FA2
Thanksgiving

Exams

End of Fall
Commencement

Week O

Trad New Student Check-In
Trad Returning Student Check-In
First Day of Class

MLK Holiday

End of SP1

Spring Break

Week 0

Classes Begin-SP2

Good Friday Holiday
Exams 4/29-5/1/24

End of Spring
Commencement

12 Week Term Begins
Week O

8 Week Term Begins
Memorial Day

5 Week Mini Term Begins
8 Week Term Ends

5 Week Mini Term Ends
12 Week Term Ends

Traditional

8/12/23
8/14-8/15/23
8/16/23
9/4/23
9/30/23

10/28/23
10/12-10/13/23

11/22-11/24/23
12/4-12/6/23
12/6/23
12/8/23

1/8/24
1/8-1/9/24
1/10/24
1/15/24
3/3/24
3/11-3/15/24

3/29/24

5/1/24
5/3/24

5/13/24

5/13/24
5/27/24

7/7/24

8/2/24

Online
8/7/23

8/14/23

10/8/23
10/9/23

10/16/2023

12/10/23

12/8/283

1/1/24

1/8/24

3/4/24
3/11/24

5/5/24
5/3/24

5/6/24
5/13/24

6/24/24
7/7/24
7/26/24

Grad School
8/7/23

8/14/23

10/8/23
10/9/23

10/16/23

12/10/23

12/8/283

1/1/24

1/8/24

3/4/24
3/11/24

5/5/24
5/3/24

5/6/24
5/13/24

7/7/24

PA Program

8/14/23

12/10/23
12/8/23

1/8/24

5/10/24

5/13/24

8/9/24



