

2023-24 Academic Calendar

		Traditional	Online	Grad School	PA Program
Fall Term	Week 0		8/7/23	8/7/23	
2023	Trad New Student Check-In	8/12/23			
	Trad Returning Student Check-In	8/14-8/15/23			
	First Day of Class	8/16/23	8/14/23	8/14/23	8/14/23
	Labor Day Holiday	9/4/23			
	Family Weekend	9/30/23			
	End of FA1		10/8/23	10/8/23	
	Week 0		10/9/23	10/9/23	
	Homecoming	10/28/23			
	Fall Break	10/12-10/13/23			
	Classes Begin-FA2		10/16/2023	10/16/23	
	Thanksgiving	11/22-11/24/23			
	Exams	12/4-12/6/23			
	End of Fall	12/6/23	12/10/23	12/10/23	12/10/23
	Commencement	12/8/23	12/8/23	12/8/23	12/8/23
Spring Term	Week 0		1/1/24	1/1/24	
2024	Trad New Student Check-In	1/8/24			
	Trad Returning Student Check-In	1/8-1/9/24			
	First Day of Class	1/10/24	1/8/24	1/8/24	1/8/24
	MLK Holiday	1/15/24			
	End of SP1	3/3/24			
	Spring Break	3/11-3/15/24			
	Week 0		3/4/24	3/4/24	
	Classes Begin-SP2		3/11/24	3/11/24	
	Good Friday Holiday	3/29/24			
	Exams 4/29-5/1/24				
	End of Spring	5/1/24	5/5/24	5/5/24	5/10/24
	Commencement	5/3/24	5/3/24	5/3/24	
Summer Term	12 Week Term Begins	5/13/24			5/13/24
2024	Week 0		5/6/24	5/6/24	
	8 Week Term Begins	5/13/24	5/13/24	5/13/24	
	Memorial Day	5/27/24			
	5 Week Mini Term Begins		6/24/24		
	8 Week Term Ends	7/7/24	7/7/24	7/7/24	
	5 Week Mini Term Ends		7/26/24		
	12 Week Term Ends	8/2/24			8/9/24